I&R nr

NL100188959202
NL100188159206
NL100188859205
NL100188359200
NL100188659201
NL100188259203
NL100188559204
NL100210249970
NL100210049969
NL100210749968
NL100070603323
NL100070103241
NL100070403242
NL100070703243
NL100070803233
NL100070803240
NL100070003244
NL100070403235
NL100070303238
NL100070603239
NL100070603246
NL100070903247
NL100070703250

Fok nr
NLOODTW-59202
NLOODTW-59206
NLOODTW-59205
NLOODTW-59200
NLOODTW-59201
NLOODTW-59203
NLOODTW-59204
NLOODNP-49970
NLOODNP-49969
NLOODNP-49968
NLOOPRV-03323
NLOOKLE-03241
NLOOKLE-03242
NLOOKLE-03243
NLOOKLE-03233
NLOOKLE-03240
NLOOKLE-03244
NLOOKLE-03235
NLOOKLE-03238
NLOOKLE-03239
NLOOKLE-03246
NLOOKLE-03247
NLOOKLE-03250

Geslacht
R
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Staartindexen 1 juni 2021

Definitief voor levensloop van een dier

Geboorte
datum
14-3-2021
26-2-2021
26-2-2021
15-3-2021
15-3-2021
11-3-2021
11-3-2021
6-3-2021
23-3-2021
24-3-2021
2-4-2021
28-2-2021
28-2-2021
28-2-2021
9-2-2021
26-2-2021
28-2-2021
10-2-2021
16-2-2021
16-2-2021
25-2-2021
25-2-2021
26-2-2021

Goboren als
ling
2
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Houder

M.B.J. Dommerhold
M.B.J. Dommerhold
M.B.J. Dommerhold
M.B.J. Dommerhold
M.B.J. Dommerhold
M.B.J. Dommerhold
M.B.J. Dommerhold
J. Denissen

J. Denissen

J. Denissen

J.G. Prins
Kleinlugtebeld
Kleinlugtebeld
Kleinlugtebeld
Kleinlugtebeld
Kleinlugtebeld
Kleinlugtebeld
Kleinlugtebeld
Kleinlugtebeld
Kleinlugtebeld
Kleinlugtebeld
Kleinlugtebeld
Kleinlugtebeld

Staartindexen rammen 2021

Woonplaats
TERWOLDE
TERWOLDE
TERWOLDE
TERWOLDE
TERWOLDE
TERWOLDE
TERWOLDE
NISPEN
NISPEN
NISPEN
VINKENBUURT
LEMELE
LEMELE
LEMELE
LEMELE
LEMELE
LEMELE
LEMELE
LEMELE
LEMELE
LEMELE
LEMELE
LEMELE

staartlen

-0.09
-0.21
-0.21
-0.43
-0.43
-0.49
-0.49
-0.19
-0.31
-0.56
-0.05
0.04
0.04
0.04
-0.04
-0.06
-0.07
-0.07
-0.09
-0.09
-0.13
-0.13
-0.18

staartlenc

47
47
47
47
47
46
46
60
59
58
40
51
51
51
52
53
52
52
53
53
51
51
35
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NL100070703236
NL100183540018
NL100210349193
NL100183040020
NL100210049192
NL100183940016
NL100210950647
NL100210050644
NL100210350645
NL100210650646
NL100213692517
NL100213992518
NL100213292519
NL100213792514
NL109990002157
NL109990878053
NL109990178054
NL109990478055
NL100139297065
NL100139997064
NL100139097061
NL100136500133
NL100136100128
NL100213392600
NL100213292603
NL100213692601
NL100213992602

NLOOKLE-03236
NLOOKMH-40018
NLOOKMH-49193
NLOOKMH-40020
NLOOKMH-49192
NLOOKMH-40016
NLOBLUN-50647
NLOBLUN-50644
NLOBLUN-50645
NLOBLUN-50646
NLOOOWE-92517
NLOOOWE-92518
NLOOOWE-92519
NLOOOWE-92514
NLOOHAL-02157
NLOOOWB-78053
NLOOOWB-78054
NLOOOWB-78055
NLOOSBN-97065
NLOOSBN-97064
NLOOSBN-97061
NLOOSRU-00133
NLOOSRU-00128
NLOOHSD-92600
NLOOHSD-92603
NLOOHSD-92601
NLOOHSD-92602
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Definitief voor levensloop van een dier

10-2-2021
14-2-2021
1-3-2021
14-2-2021
2-3-2021
14-2-2021
28-2-2021
20-3-2021
20-3-2021
27-2-2021
20-3-2021
10-3-2021
21-3-2021
3-3-2021
12-5-2021
19-2-2021
1-3-2021
1-3-2021
18-3-2021
18-3-2021
10-3-2021
26-2-2021
21-1-2021
18-4-2021
24-4-2021
19-4-2021
19-4-2021
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Kleinlugtebeld

St. KB Hernesseroord
St. KB Hernesseroord
St. KB Hernesseroord
St. KB Hernesseroord
St. KB Hernesseroord
H. van den Bosch

H. van den Bosch

H. van den Bosch

H. van den Bosch
R.A.M. Ogink

R.A.M. Ogink

R.A.M. Ogink

R.A.M. Ogink

H.G. Haverkamp

Jan Wever

Jan Wever

Jan Wever

Gerard Scholtes
Gerard Scholtes
Gerard Scholtes

A. Steenbeek

A. Steenbeek

W. van Happen

W. van Happen

W. van Happen

W. van Happen
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LEMELE
MIDDELHARNIS
MIDDELHARNIS
MIDDELHARNIS
MIDDELHARNIS
MIDDELHARNIS
LUNTEREN
LUNTEREN
LUNTEREN
LUNTEREN
WESEPE
WESEPE
WESEPE
WESEPE

ALPHEN AAN DE RIUN

BORGER

BORGER

BORGER

BODEGRAVEN
BODEGRAVEN
BODEGRAVEN
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
SOERENDONK
SOERENDONK
SOERENDONK
SOERENDONK

-0.20
0.10
-0.15
0.28
-0.29
0.33
-0.02
-0.08
-0.08

0.10
-0.17
-0.28
-0.33
-0.21
-0.12
-0.20
-0.20
-0.25
-0.25
-0.39
0.02
-0.17
-0.06
-0.27
-0.33
-0.33

51
60
59
59
60
61
33
35
35

46
44
43
44
40
57
56
56
45
45
42
62
61
42
37
43
43
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NL100070203039
NL100070003035
NL100070403040
NL100070703034
NL100070403033
NL100165004059
NL100149470410
NL100149670407
NL100149770411
NL100149970408
NL100149370468
NL100149770466
NL100149170471
NL100149470472
NL100070703197
NL100070803194
NL100070103195
NL100070203200
NL100070303199
NL100070003198
NL100108261813
NL100108661811
NL100108961812
NL100108561807
NL100109171278
NL100109871277
NL100109571269

NLOOTBV-03039
NLOOTBV-03035
NLOOTBV-03040
NLOOTBV-03034
NLOOTBV-03033
NLOOWOV-04059
NLOOMPU-70410
NLOOMPU-70407
NLOOMPU-70411
NLOOMPU-70408
NLOOOHU-70468
NLOOOHU-70466
NLOOOHU-70471
NLOOOHU-70472
NLOVSOE-03197
NLOVSOE-03194
NLOVSOE-03195
NLOVSOE-03200
NLOVSOE-03199
NLOVSOE-03198
NLOOHBH-61813
NLOOHBH-61811
NLOOHBH-61812
NLOOHBH-61807
NLOOOHA-71278
NLOOOHA-71277
NLOOOHA-71269
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Definitief voor levensloop van een dier

15-3-2021
12-3-2021
28-3-2021
11-3-2021
11-3-2021
17-3-2021
3-1-2021
1-1-2021
3-1-2021
1-1-2021
16-3-2021
9-3-2021
24-3-2021
24-3-2021
16-3-2021
30-3-2021
28-3-2021
2-3-2021
8-3-2021
8-3-2021
27-4-2021
27-4-2021
27-4-2021
28-3-2021
6-4-2021
6-4-2021
13-3-2021
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T.M. van der Toorn
T.M. van der Toorn
T.M. van der Toorn
T.M. van der Toorn
T.M. van der Toorn
J.L. van Wijnen

J. Muijs

J. Muijs

J. Muijs

J. Muijs

C.M.J. Hielkema
C.M.J. Hielkema
C.M.J. Hielkema
C.M.J. Hielkema
A.H.M. Verhoeven
A.H.M. Verhoeven
A.H.M. Verhoeven
A.H.M. Verhoeven
A.H.M. Verhoeven
A.H.M. Verhoeven
G.P. Hoebeke

G.P. Hoebeke

G.P. Hoebeke

G.P. Hoebeke

Andre van den Ouden
Andre van den Ouden
Andre van den Ouden
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BARNEVELD
BARNEVELD
BARNEVELD
BARNEVELD
BARNEVELD
OOSTVOORNE
PUTTEN

PUTTEN

PUTTEN

PUTTEN

MAURIK

MAURIK

MAURIK

MAURIK
SOERENDONK
SOERENDONK
SOERENDONK
SOERENDONK
SOERENDONK
SOERENDONK
'S-HEER ABTSKERKE
'S-HEER ABTSKERKE
'S-HEER ABTSKERKE
'S-HEER ABTSKERKE
HAZERSWOUDE DORP
HAZERSWOUDE DORP
HAZERSWOUDE DORP

-0.25
-0.26
-0.42
-0.58
-0.62
-0.27
0.14
-0.32
0.35
-0.41
-0.11
-0.34
-0.55
-0.55
0.02
-0.02
0.10
-0.10
-0.16
-0.28
-0.12
-0.12
-0.12
-0.20
-0.25
-0.25
-0.38

57
55
43
56
56
43
59
58
58
58
57
59
43
43
56
40
43
56
58
58
40
40
40
44
47
47
60
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NL100109971267
NL100188402807
NL100202796967
NL100202096968
NL100202596970
NL100202096975
NL100202796974
NL100202196972
NL100202196965
NL100202596963
NL100183040291
NL100183640293
NL100183340285
NL100183640286
NL100183640053
NL100183140058
NL100183440059
NL100183840057
NL100210249165
NL100210549166
NL100210849167
NL100210349162
NL100210149168
NL100213492621
NL100212084616
NL100212384617
NL100212484614

NLOOOHA-71267
NLOODWG-02807
NLOOTGI-96967
NLOOTGI-96968
NLOOTGI-96970
NLOOTGI-96975
NLOOTGI-96974
NLOOTGI-96972
NLOOTGI-96965
NLOOTGI-96963
NLOOOTR-40291
NLOOOTR-40293
NLOOOTR-40285
NLOOOTR-40286
NLOOVMN-40053
NLOOVMN-40058
NLOOVMN-40059
NLOOVMN-40057
NLOOVOA-49165
NLOOVOA-49166
NLOOVOA-49167
NLOOVOA-49162
NLOOVOA-49168
NLOONWE-92621
NLOOKUG-84616
NLOOKUG-84617
NLOOKUG-84614

D XV XWXV XV XV XXXV XXV XV XVW XXV PXVDXRXVIOVDXPXV®XIXV®HOV®XIO®IOVOV®XIO®RIOV®IO®XINV®IO D

Staartindexen 1 juni 2021

Definitief voor levensloop van een dier

13-3-2021
20-3-2021
18-2-2021
22-2-2021
5-3-2021
29-3-2021
29-3-2021
6-3-2021
9-2-2021
29-1-2021
2-3-2021
8-4-2021
17-2-2021
17-2-2021
21-1-2021
1-2-2021
2-2-2021
1-2-2021
21-3-2021
21-3-2021
22-3-2021
13-3-2021
25-3-2021
15-3-2021
23-3-2021
23-3-2021
21-3-2021
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Andre van den Ouden
A.A.G. van Duijnhoven
. Torenbos

. Torenbos

. Torenbos

. Torenbos

. Torenbos

. Torenbos

. Torenbos

. Torenbos

Ad Ordelman

Ad Ordelman

Ad Ordelman

Ad Ordelman

J. Veenstra

J. Veenstra

J. Veenstra

J. Veenstra

L.J.F.C. van der Vorst
L.J.F.C. van der Vorst
L.J.F.C. van der Vorst
L.J.F.C. van der Vorst
L.J.F.C. van der Vorst
H.A.M. dhr. Nouws
M-J. Kummeling
M-J. Kummeling
M-J. Kummeling

L S S S s
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HAZERSWOUDE DORP

WAGENBERG
GIETERVEEN
GIETERVEEN
GIETERVEEN
GIETERVEEN
GIETERVEEN
GIETERVEEN
GIETERVEEN
GIETERVEEN
TERWOLDE
TERWOLDE
TERWOLDE
TERWOLDE
MAKKINGA
MAKKINGA
MAKKINGA
MAKKINGA
WAGENBERG
WAGENBERG
WAGENBERG
WAGENBERG
WAGENBERG
WERNHOUT
GROESBEEK
GROESBEEK
GROESBEEK

-0.43
-0.32
0.02
-0.22
-0.23
-0.27
-0.27
0.33
0.67
-0.95
-0.28
0.34
-0.45
-0.50
0.07
-0.18
-0.21
-0.33
-0.34
-0.34
-0.37
-0.40
-0.42
-0.47
-0.14
-0.14
-0.35

60
42
60
59
58
46
46
58
59
58
58
47
59
59
44
47
46
48
45
45
45
42
42
56
43
43
55
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NL100167127413
NL100167327417
NL100167427414
NL100108361500
NL100108161498
NL100108661501
NL100108961502
NL100210251658
NL100210951657
NL100210551659
NL100210751660
NL100210651649
NL100210851650
NL100210151644
NL100210051647
NL100210051654
NL100210351655
NL100210150672
NL100070203053
NL100070503054
NL100210050675
NL100210450673
NL100208723176
NL100208623179
NL100208623186
NL100208423151
NL100208723152

NLOOHYA-27413
NLOOHYA-27417
NLOOHYA-27414
NLOOVOG-61500
NLOOVOG-61498
NLOOVOG-61501
NLOOVOG-61502
NLOORNI-51658
NLOORNI-51657
NLOORNI-51659
NLOORNI-51660
NLOORNI-51649
NLOORNI-51650
NLOORNI-51644
NLOORNI-51647
NLOORNI-51654
NLOORNI-51655
NLOOVEW-50672
NLOOVEW-03053
NLOOVEW-03054
NLOOVEW-50675
NLOOVEW-50673
NLOORST-23176
NLOORST-23179
NLOORST-23186
NLOORST-23151
NLOORST-23152
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Definitief voor levensloop van een dier

23-1-2021 2 wopke Hijma
29-1-2021 2 wopke Hijma
23-1-2021 2 wopke Hijma
24-3-2021 2 D.C.M.M. van der Vorst
23-3-2021 1 D.C.M.M. van der Vorst
28-3-2021 2 D.C.M.M. van der Vorst
28-3-2021 2 D.C.M.M. van der Vorst
18-3-2021 2 R.A.H. Raats

18-3-2021 2 R.A.H. Raats

20-3-2021 3 R.A.H. Raats

20-3-2021 3 R.A.H. Raats

16-3-2021 3 R.A.H. Raats

16-3-2021 3 R.A.H. Raats

10-3-2021 3 R.A.H. Raats

15-3-2021 2 R.A.H. Raats

18-3-2021 3 R.A.H. Raats

18-3-2021 3 R.A.H. Raats

18-2-2021 2 W. Veenstra

24-2-2021 1 W. Veenstra

25-2-2021 2 W. Veenstra

21-2-2021 2 W. Veenstra

18-2-2021 2 W. Veenstra

24-3-2021 2 N. Rodenburg
24-3-2021 3 N. Rodenburg
19-3-2021 2 N. Rodenburg
3-4-2021 2 N. Rodenburg
3-4-2021 2 N. Rodenburg
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AKKRUM
AKKRUM
AKKRUM

GILZE

GILZE

GILZE

GILZE

NISPEN

NISPEN

NISPEN

NISPEN

NISPEN

NISPEN

NISPEN

NISPEN

NISPEN

NISPEN
OOSTERWOLDE
OOSTERWOLDE
OOSTERWOLDE
OOSTERWOLDE
OOSTERWOLDE
STROE

STROE

STROE

STROE

STROE

-0.30
-0.33
-0.53
0.05
-0.08
-0.18
-0.33
-0.18
-0.18
-0.20
-0.20
-0.27
-0.27
-0.28
-0.30
-0.50
-0.50
-0.14
-0.16
-0.19
-0.28
-0.42
0.05
-0.14
-0.19
0.21
0.21

57
58
57
42
55
56
56
49
49
51
51
50
50
50
52
50
50
59
57
60
58
59
41
41
43
43
43
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NL100171131437
NL100171631425
NL100171731439
NL100059342302
NL100059642303
NL100059742300
NL100059942304
NL100149070481
NL100149770480
NL100210143261
NL100210443262
NL100070803202
NL100210349991
NL100210249987
NL100210849989
NL100210749982
NL100032529935
NL100032429938

NLOOAWZ-31437
NLOOAWZ-31425
NLOOAWZ-31439
NLOOVAN-42302
NLOOVAN-42303
NLOOVAN-42300
NLOOVAN-42304
NLOOFHR-70481
NLOOFHR-70480
NLOOMWS-43261
NLOOMWS-43262
NLOOLHB-03202
NLOOMZ0O-49991
NLOOMZO-49987
NLOOMZ0O-49989
NLOOMZ0O-49982
NLOOHUD-29935
NLOOHUD-29938
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Definitief voor levensloop van een dier

13-3-2021
13-3-2021
7-5-2021
18-1-2021
18-1-2021
11-1-2021
19-1-2021
17-3-2021
17-3-2021
23-3-2021
23-3-2021
10-4-2021
10-3-2021
5-3-2021
9-3-2021
2-3-2021
20-3-2021
23-3-2021
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A. Abbing

A. Abbing

A. Abbing

E. dhr Venema
E. dhr Venema
E. dhr Venema
E. dhr Venema
F. Fels

F. Fels

W. Mengerink
W. Mengerink
M.E.C. Leenders
J. Mauritz

J. Mauritz

J. Mauritz

J. Mauritz

M. van Hezewijk
M. van Hezewijk
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WESTZAAN

WESTZAAN

WESTZAAN

ANDIJK

ANDIJK

ANDIJK

ANDIJK
HAZERSWOUDE-RIJNDIJK
HAZERSWOUDE-RIJNDIJK
WINSCHOTEN
WINSCHOTEN

HEI EN BOEICOP
LOOSDRECHT
LOOSDRECHT
LOOSDRECHT
LOOSDRECHT

Uden

Uden

-0.13
-0.13
-0.25

-0.28
-0.31
-0.54
-0.54
-0.34
-0.18
-0.21
-0.36
-0.41
-0,12
-0,1

42
42
36

50
50
53
53
40
37
37
39
41
41
41

Pagina 6



